
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Max Nuggent - (776294) - Kingston Royals SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.45 625 F 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Portsmouth N 1

24.60 614 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Portsmouth N 1

24.75 603 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Portsmouth N 1

25.05 581 H 01/04/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 1

25.06 580 F 15/12/18 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018 Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 3

25.09 578 F 14/07/19 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019 Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 3

25.13 576 F 01/04/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 1

25.19 571 H 17/03/18 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Portsmouth N 1

25.23 569 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Soton Dolp 1

25.31 563 F 16/07/17 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Soton Dolp 3

25.35 561 F 16/12/17 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet Portsmouth Soton Dolp 3

25.64 542 F 29/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Soton Dolp 1

25.66 541 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Soton Dolp 1

25.69 539 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Soton Dolp 1

25.71 537 F 09/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Soton Dolp 1

25.90 526 H 16/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Soton Dolp 1

26.07 515 H 12/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Soton Dolp 1

26.92 468 H 30/04/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Soton Dolp 1

27.37 445 H 07/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Soton Dolp 1

31.43 294 F 13/01/13 Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet Portsmouth Soton Dolp 1

34.08 230 F 01/10/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet Portsmouth Soton Dolp 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.09 578 F 14/07/19 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019 Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 3

25.06 580 F 15/12/18 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018 Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 3
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24.45 625 F 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Portsmouth N 1

24.60 614 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Portsmouth N 1

24.75 603 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Portsmouth N 1

25.13 576 F 01/04/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 1

25.05 581 H 01/04/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 1

25.19 571 H 17/03/18 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Portsmouth N 1

25.35 561 F 16/12/17 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet Portsmouth Soton Dolp 3

25.23 569 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Soton Dolp 1

25.31 563 F 16/07/17 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Soton Dolp 3

25.64 542 F 29/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Soton Dolp 1

25.69 539 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Soton Dolp 1

25.66 541 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Soton Dolp 1

25.90 526 H 16/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Soton Dolp 1

25.71 537 F 09/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Soton Dolp 1

26.07 515 H 12/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Soton Dolp 1

26.92 468 H 30/04/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Soton Dolp 1

27.37 445 H 07/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Soton Dolp 1

31.43 294 F 13/01/13 Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet Portsmouth Soton Dolp 1

34.08 230 F 01/10/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet Portsmouth Soton Dolp 3
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